CURRENT SEWP V SNAPSHOT
[bookmark: _GoBack]

Updated 04.25.2016






Orders Annually: 


Average Order: 


Annual Orders: 


Available CLINs: 


Active Providers: 


30,000


$100K


$3B


4,466,389


4,261


14,844,900


Unique Part Numbers: 















Available CLINs

Unique Part #s	42408	42415	42422	42429	42436	42443	42450	42457	42464	42471	42478	42485	14000000	14044305	14106132	14148807	14349323	14425662	14494995	14571907	14840378	14915461	14941024	14844900	



Unique Part #s

Unique Part #s	42408	42415	42422	42429	42436	42443	42450	42457	42464	42471	42478	42485	4210000	4226171	4235767	4251334	4280174	4313853	4343969	4380774	4430623	4454463	4464893	4466389	



Active Providers

Active Providers	42408	42415	42422	42429	42436	42443	42450	42457	42464	42471	42478	42485	3930	3964	3989	4025	4051	4084	4112	4144	4180	4210	4240	4261	



